Election: 2005 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2005-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 35553
Ballots Cast: 9865

Voter Turnout: 28%

Active Precincts: 61

Precinct: HILYARD(Voter Turnout: 31% - Total Registered Voters: 536)

Contest: VILLAGE OF ROYAL LAKES - PRESIDENT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
LONDON SIMMONS (NP) 52 71.23
THOMAS L. POLLARD (NP) 21 28.77
Write-in (NP) 0 0

Contest: VILLAGE OF ROYAL LAKES - CLERK

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
WILMA JEAN McLEMORE (NP) 64 98.46
Write-in (NP) 1 1.54

Contest: VILLAGE OF ROYAL LAKES - TRUSTEE

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
TOMMIE STAINBACK, JR (NP) 58 34.12
ARTHUR O'NEAL (NP) 53 31.18
ANTRON SIMMONS (NP) 53 31.18
Write-in (NP) 6 3.53

Contest: VILLAGE OF ROYAL LAKES - TRUSTEE 2 YR UNEXP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
JAMES JACKSON (NP) 62 98.41
Write-in (NP) 1 1.59

Contest: VILLAGE OF SHIPMAN - PRESIDENT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
BILLY D. STOOPS (NP) 2 100
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JAMES S. ARMENTROUT (NP) 0

DANIEL R. BARNETT (NP) 0

Write-in (NP) 0

Contest: VILLAGE OF SHIPMAN - CLERK

Candidate Name Total Votes
KIM EGELHOFF (NP) 2

Write-in (NP) 0

Contest: VILLAGE OF SHIPMAN - TREASURER

Candidate Name Total Votes
STACEY GREENWALT (NP) 2
Write-in (NP) 0

Contest: VILLAGE OF SHIPMAN - TRUSTEE

Candidate Name Total Votes
MICHAEL GREENWALT (NP)
DREW RINACKE (NP)
BRANDON ROBINSON, SR (NP)
Write-in (NP)

RICKY W. BAKER (NP)

BRIAN K. DONAHUE (NP)
ROBERT BOB SEBASTIAN (NP)
EVERETT BOOTEN (NP)
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Contest: VILLAGE OF SHIPMAN - TRUSTEE 2 YR UNEXP

Candidate Name Total Votes
Write-in (NP) 0
KAREN GONZALEZ (NP) 0

Contest: HILYARD TOWNSHIP - SUPERVISOR

Candidate Name Total Votes
RANDY DARR (NP) 132
Write-in (NP) 2

NO CANDIDATE (NP) 0

o o

Vote %
100
0

Vote %
100
0

Vote %
66.67
33.33
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Vote %
0
0

Vote %
98.51
1.49

0
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Contest: HILYARD TOWNSHIP - CLERK

Candidate Name Total Votes
ELAINE GROTHAUS (NP) 131
Write-in (NP) 2

NO CANDIDATE (NP) 0

Contest: HILYARD TOWNSHIP - HWY COMMISSIONER

Candidate Name Total Votes
DENNIS BAKER (NP) 84

Write-in (NP) 29

NO CANDIDATE (NP) 0

Contest: HILYARD TOWNSHIP - TRUSTEE

Candidate Name Total Votes
TOM T. CONNORS (NP) 103
MALCOMB FOILES (NP) 101
HENRY AHRLING (NP) 91

JAMES AHRLING (NP) 73

GRETA MORRISON (NP) 72
WAYNE ENKE (NP) 50
DARRELL BAKER (NP) 42

KEVIN WEIDNER (NP) 41

Write-in (NP) 1

Contest: MULTI-TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR - B MOUND/HILYARD/POLK/BIRD

Candidate Name Total Votes
Write-in (NP) 7
NO CANDIDATE (NP) 0

Contest: ESR - MACOUPIN,CALHOUN,GREENE,JERSEY

Candidate Name Total Votes
WENDELL C. ARMOUR (NP) 122
JEROME SIEVERS (NP) 76

Write-in (NP) 2

Vote %
98.5
1.5

0

Vote %
74.34
25.66

Vote %
17.94
17.6
15.85
12.72
12.54
8.71
7.32
7.14
0.17

Vote %
100
0

Vote %
61

38

1
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Contest: ESR - MACOUPIN,CALHOUN,GREENE,JERSEY 2 YR UNEXP

Candidate Name
ROBERT WALKER (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Contest: CARLINVILLE CUSD #1

Candidate Name

JOHN A. LAPP (NP)
KEN SNIDER (NP)

ART KNIPPEL (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Twp 10N Range 7W (NP)
Twp 10N Range 6W (NP)
Twp 9N Range 7W (NP)

Contest: GILLESPIE CUSD #7

Candidate Name

Twnship 8N Rnge 7W (NP)
JEFF SHERMAN (NP)
DONALD E. DOBRINO (NP)
MATT TURCOL (NP)
Twnship 8N Rnge 6W (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Contest: BUNKER HILL CUSD #8

Candidate Name

SUZANNE SPICKERMAN (NP)
KEITH STROHMEIER (NP)
RODNEY L. GVILLO (NP)
DERICK DAINE (NP)

RANDEL HOWARD RAUB (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Contest: SOUTHWESTERN CUSD #9

Candidate Name
STEVE REED (NP)

Total Votes
102
1

Total Votes

Total Votes

OO OO OoOOo

Total Votes
32

27

22

14

13

0

Total Votes
57

Vote %
99.03
0.97

Vote %
38.24
32.35
29.41
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Vote %
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Vote %
29.63
25
20.37
12.96
12.04
0

Vote %
24.36
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MICHAEL BREITWEISER (NP)
JULIE L. LOY (NP)

JUDY DALE (NP)

FRANK ROTHE, JR. (NP)
EMMET BENNETT, JR. (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Twnship 8N Rnge 9W (NP)
Twnship 9N Rnge 9W (NP)
Twnship 7N Rnge 9W (NP)
Twnship 9N Rnge 10W (NP)
Twnship 7N Rnge 10W (NP)

17.52
17.09
15.81
11.97
11.54
1.71
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Contest: LEWIS AND CLARK COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 536

Candidate Name

BRENDA WALKER McCAIN (NP)

WALTER S. AHLEMEYER (NP)
PHILIP B. CRAUSE (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Contest: LEWIS AND CLARK COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 536 2YR UNEXP

Candidate Name
GEORGE S. MILNOR (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Contest: Race Statistics

Candidate Name
Number of Precincts (NP)

Total Votes

85
79
43
3

Total Votes
103

1

Total Votes

1

Vote %
40.48
37.62
20.48
1.43

Vote %
99.04
0.96

Vote %
100
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